Saturday, July 13, 2024

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Alamo Andy

Rusty Shackleford
Kit Carson

T Bone Paul
Abilene

Shooting Iron Miller
Sheriff Robert Love
Skyhawk Hans
Fister Bo

Mia Jameson

Dutch Van Horn
Asup Sleeve

Henly

Burly Bill Brocius
Colorado Horseshoe
Lucky Nickel
Hoolihan

Bisbee Jackson
San Saba Slim
Frank Longshot
Dirty Dog Dale
Hawkeye

Deadlast

Major Samuel Clayton
Llano Leadslinger
Crooked Creek Sam
L.W. Hannabass
Colonel Colt Winchester
Uncle Law

Colonel Callan

Little Bit Sassy
Squaw Man

Uncle Nick Wilson
Debby Kennedy

Total Shooters 34
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Texican Rangers

Cowboy Match - July 13, 2024
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

4:18:30 PM

Stage 1

21.37
19.41
30.01
26.18
24.61
25.89
28.06
26.97
28.70
26.09
33.83
32.25
38.38
30.28
31.00
51.77
41.76
36.34
38.37
34.42
46.62
47.37
61.57
51.94
62.71
72.28
61.07
52.18
66.31
77.22
73.36
73.75
96.84
124.12

Stage 2

16.98
17.64
23.76
22.95
22.01
25.22
21.77
35.15
21.83
21.33
23.69
36.27
29.28
26.07
27.34
28.72
38.56
30.39
60.03
44.94
37.31
58.10
42.27
53.63
54.93
37.29
50.28
39.11
70.19
62.45
53.52
69.41
113.46
102.03

Stage 3

18.82
30.68
28.58
24.00
28.71
33.29
29.67
22.31
27.16
25.18
29.11
27.44
36.28
33.78
32.14
33.89
36.07
54.15
31.41
33.84
65.59
37.69
48.72
49.87
60.61
60.34
75.50
150.00
60.97
63.77
103.53
90.26
62.06
132.77

Stage 4

19.46
22.80
21.52
30.12
26.18
27.44
32.82
30.52
27.16
33.76
25.36
24.26
29.56
40.45
45.76
45.09
41.64
40.04
44.97
57.86
39.52
51.55
48.51
51.07
49.73
64.35
49.89
39.00
82.45
55.29
79.26
87.57
85.47
120.25

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

18.92
17.87
19.50
25.21
27.73
23.27
24.07
21.67
33.26
33.77
36.23
34.41
25.53
32.99
32.35
29.95
31.48
39.28
36.56
48.89
37.27
38.18
49.46
56.58
44.07
52.53
56.28
39.08
51.22
75.32
68.22
106.72
87.49
130.31

7/13/2024

Final
Time

95.55
108.40
123.37
128.46
129.24
135.11
136.39
136.62
138.11
140.13
148.22
154.63
159.03
163.57
168.59
189.42
189.51
200.20
211.34
219.95
226.31
232.89
250.53
263.09
272.05
286.79
293.02
319.37
331.14
334.05
377.89
427.71
445,32
609.48



